

If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

	·
Fees and Charges Approved	405.00
Alternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam	165.00
Athletics - Badminton - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel	99.00
Athletics - Badminton - Team Fee	127.00
Athletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee	83.00
Athletics - Basketball - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Basketball - Equipment/Apparel	175.00
Athletics - Basketball - Team Fee	275.00
Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee	230.00
Athletics - Basketball - Tournament Fee - Provincial	230.00
Athletics - Basketball Boys - Team Fee	700.00
Athletics - Basketball Girls - Team Fee	700.00
Athletics - Cheerleading - Team Fee	55.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel	99.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee	66.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee	154.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial	121.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Equipment/Apparel	99.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Team Fee	173.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee	134.00
Athletics - Football - Celebration	22.00 250.00
Athletics - Football - Equipment/Apparel Athletics - Football - Team Fee	198.00
Athletics - Football - Training/Workshop	22.00
Athletics - Rugby - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Rugby - Celebration Athletics - Rugby - Equipment/Apparel	286.00
Athletics - Rugby - Team Fee	196.00
Athletics - Rugby - Team ree Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee	90.00
Athletics - Rugby - Training/Workshop	230.00
Athletics - Rugby Boys - Team Fee	700.00
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Team Fee	700.00
Athletics - Soccer - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel	170.00
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee	244.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee	33.00
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Team Fee	450.00
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Team Fee	450.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Equipment/Apparel	71.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Team Fee	143.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Tournament Fee	44.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel	140.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee	120.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 1 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

	·
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee	38.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee - Provincial	550.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Equipment/Apparel	150.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Team Fee	224.00
Athletics - Volleyball - Tournament Fee	286.00
Athletics - Volleyball Boys - Team Fee	650.00
Athletics - Volleyball Girls - Team Fee	650.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration	22.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel	144.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee	155.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee	200.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee	55.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee - Nationals	220.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee - Provincials	66.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee - Regionals	44.00
Clubs - Math Club - Math Contest	30.00
Clubs - Model UN Club	80.00
Clubs - Model UN Club - Competition - Vancouver	880.00
Clubs - Skills Club - Competition - Pre-Engineering SAIT	88.00
Clubs - Speech and Debate Club	80.00
Clubs - Speech Club - Tournament Fee	44.00
Course Fee - Art	60.00
Course Fee - Autobody - Adv/Credential	88.00
Course Fee - Autobody - Credential ILM's	49.00
Course Fee - Autobody - Intro/Inter	77.00
Course Fee - Band	75.00
Course Fee - Biology/Chemistry Consumables	11.00
Course Fee - Choir	75.00
Course Fee - Choral	150.00
Course Fee - Construction - Inter/Adv	110.00
Course Fee - Construction - Intro	82.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Credential	420.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Credential - Consumables	82.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Explore	100.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Intermediate	470.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit A	77.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit A - Consumables	22.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit B	467.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit C	220.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology - Kit D	330.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology / Aesthetics	350.00
Course Fee - Cosmetology / Aesthetics - Kit E - Consumables	220.00
Course Fee - Culinary Arts - Intro/Inter/Adv/Credential	77.00
Course Fee - Dance - PVA - 10/20/30	250.00
Course Fee - Drama - PVA - Intro/Inter/Adv	350.00
Course Fee - Fabrication - Adv	104.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 2 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Course Fee - Fabrication - Credential	120.00
Course Fee - Fabrication - Credential - ILM'S	105.00
Course Fee - Fabrication - Inter	100.00
Course Fee - Fabrication - Intro	100.00
Course Fee - Fashion Studies	38.50
Course Fee - Fashion Studies - PVA	150.00
Course Fee - Food Studies	75.00
Course Fee - Food Studies - Food Safety Certification	16.50
Course Fee - Guitar	75.00
Course Fee - Instrumental Music	150.00
Course Fee - Media Arts - PVA	75.00
Course Fee - Media Arts - PVA - Artist in Residence	100.00
Course Fee - Music - Chamber Ensemble	75.00
Course Fee - Music - Jazz Band	75.00
Course Fee - Music - PVA - Artist Residence	150.00
Course Fee - Music - PVA - General	150.00
Course Fee - Music - Strings -10	150.00
Course Fee - Music - Vocal Jazz	75.00
Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits	330.00
Course Fee - Outdoor Pursuits - Certification - Winter Travel 15	423.00
Course Fee - PE - 20/30	263.00
Course Fee - PE - Archery	27.00
Course Fee - PE - Batting Cage	27.00
Course Fee - PE - Beach Volleyball	22.00
Course Fee - PE - Billiards	33.00
Course Fee - PE - B-Line	40.00
Course Fee - PE - Bowling	33.00
Course Fee - PE - Canoeing/Kayaking	33.00
Course Fee - PE - Climbing	44.00
Course Fee - PE - Curling	27.00
Course Fee - PE - Fitness Training	22.00
Course Fee - PE - Golf	37.00
Course Fee - PE - Ice Games	16.00
Course Fee - PE - MNP Fitness	30.00
Course Fee - PE - Ninja warrior	33.00
Course Fee - PE - Odds and Ends	27.00
Course Fee - PE - Racquetball	22.00
Course Fee - PE - Self Defence	22.00
Course Fee - PE - Virtual Reality	30.00
Course Fee - PE - Yoga	27.00
Course Fee - Pre-Engineering	33.00
Course Fee - PVA - Art Fashion Design	60.00
Course Fee - PVA - Art Media Design Intro	60.00
Course Fee - Science Goggles	11.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine	148.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - First Aid - Adv	44.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 3 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Course Fee - Sports Medicine - First Aid - Inter	99.00
Course Fee - Sports Performance	110.00
Course Fee - Technical Theatre	100.00
Course Fee - Visual Arts - PVA	150.00
Course Fee - Women in Trades	82.00
Course Fee - Yoga	110.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Alberta Parks Trip - Inside Education	44.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Backpacking	66.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Calgary Zoo - Outdoor Education	27.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Camping	350.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing/Kayaking	93.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing	55.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing - Outdoor Education	27.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking	33.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking - Outdoor Education	22.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Horseback Riding	121.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Hostel Trip	400.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Multiday - Canoeing/Kayaking	400.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing	200.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Snowshoeing - Outdoor Education	22.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming	30.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Tube Park - WinSport	27.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Camp Chief Hector	330.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Multiday - Canmore	550.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - AutoRama World of Wheels - BMO Centre Stampede	27.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Calgary Construction Expo	50.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Car Show - Mechanics/Autobody	50.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Car Snow - Mechanics/Autobody Field Trip - Career Experience - Post Secondary Exploration - K&E	11.00
	425.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada - Provincial Competition	
Field Trip - Career Experience - University of Calgary - Pre-Engineering	33.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - University Research Experience - ELA	30.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Zoo Habitat Design - Pre-Engineering	37.00
Field Trip - Career Experience- Car Dealership Visit - Mechanics	11.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Culutral Restaurant	40.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Farmer's Market - Deepwater Farms	27.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Foraging Trip - Kananaskis	27.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Galimax Tour	55.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - International Foods Warehouse Tour	22.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Mushroom Farm - EEI	22.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Redcliffe Greenhouses - EEI	22.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - Tomato/Strawberry Farm, Sunterra - EEI	22.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Banff - International Students	55.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park	55.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Cabane a Sucre - International Students	33.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calaway Park - International Students	40.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Film Festival - English	22.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Timir estival - English Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Tower - International Students	33.00
Tield The Oditoral Experience Odigary Tower - International Olddellis	33.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 4 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Calgary Zoo - International Students	44.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Chinese Cultural Centre	22.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Chinese Cultural Centre	30.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Downtown Calgary Experience	50.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Glenbow Museum - International Students	33.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site	77.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park	37.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Indigenous History Walk	50.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Peoples	11.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Multiday - Writing on Stone Provincial Park	82.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum - International Students	55.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Telus Spark - International Students	33.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Theatre Calgary - A Christmas Carol - International Students	44.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival	55.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Hair Show	150.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Curator Talks	22.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Mount Royal University - AP English	33.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Music Retreat	500.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Experience	70.00
Field Trip - International Travel - Los Angeles, California - Cosmetology - ISSE Conference	3500.00
Field Trip - International Travel - New York - PVA	4500.00
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Rocky Mountain Youth Summit - EEI	82.00 44.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Reynolds Museum - Wetaskiwin	66.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum Field Trip - Museum Experience - The Military Museums	19.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Bamfield - Marine Station	2200.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Canada - Music Tour	3000.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Skills Canada - National Competition	2200.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Skills Club - Competition	2200.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Speech Club - WIDPSC	2750.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Vancouver - Sustainability Conference - EEI	550.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Yukon - Environmental Conference - EEI	2200.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Avalanche Awareness Workshop	44.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park	13.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo	33.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo - Science 10	27.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park - Biology 20/Science 20	24.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Heritage Park - Gasoline Alley - Mechanics	16.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Inception U - Pre-Engineering	33.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Johnston Canyon	27.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration	49.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Mayor's Environmental Expo	35.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Physics in Motion Day - Calaway Park	40.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch	69.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark	22.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark - Knee Replacement Surgery - Sports Medicine	22.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - University of Calgary - Sustainability Tour - EEI	22.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 5 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

ield Trip - Social Studies Experience - Theatre Calgary ield Trip - Volunteer Experience - Calgary Drop In & Rehab Centre iraduation - Ceremony (incl. GST) in School - Active Living - Dance Residence in School - Fine Arts Experience - West African Drummer - Performance & Visual Arts	55.00 7.70 84.00
raduation - Ceremony (incl. GST) School - Active Living - Dance Residence	
School - Active Living - Dance Residence	84.00
-	
n School - Fine Arts Experience - West African Drummer - Performance & Visual Arts	33.50
	22.00
023-24 Senior High and Unique Program Common Fee List	
Iternative Program - Exam Fee - AP Exam	225.00
Iternative Program - Exam Fee - IB Exam	220.00
Iternative Program - Exam Fee - DELE Exam	230.00
Iternative Program - Exam Fee - DELF Exam	100.00
thletics - All Sports - Celebration	30.00
thletics - All Sports - Equipment/Apparel	150.00
thletics - All Sports - Team Fee	200.00
thletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee	200.00
thletics - All Sports - Tournament Fee - Provincial	575.00
thletics - Badminton - Celebration	55.00
thletics - Badminton - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
thletics - Badminton - Team Fee	275.00
thletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee	440.00
thletics - Badminton - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Celebration thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	55.00 260.00
thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Team Fee	550.00
thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee	800.00
thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
thletics - Basketball JR Boys - Training/Workshop	520.00
thletics - Basketball JR Girls - Celebration	55.00
thletics - Basketball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	260.00
thletics - Basketball JR Girls - Team Fee	450.00
thletics - Basketball JR Girls - Tournament Fee	800.00
thletics - Basketball JR Girls - Training/Workshop	520.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Celebration	55.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	260.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Team Fee	550.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee	800.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
thletics - Basketball SR Boys - Training/Workshop	520.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Celebration	55.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	260.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Team Fee	705.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee	850.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
thletics - Basketball SR Girls - Training/Workshop	520.00
thletics - Cross Country - Celebration	55.00
thletics - Cross Country - Equipment/Apparel	130.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 6 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

	<u> </u>
Athletics - Cross Country - Team Fee	94.50
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Cross Country - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
Athletics - Curling - Team Fee	300.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Equipment/Apparel	170.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Team Fee	200.00 200.00
Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee Athletics - Field Hockey - Tournament Fee - Provincial	600.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	180.00
Athletics - Field Hockey SR Girls - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Football - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Football - Equipment/Apparel	330.00
Athletics - Football - Team Fee	475.00
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee	110.00
Athletics - Football - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1000.00
Athletics - Football JR - Celebration	105.00
Athletics - Football JR - Equipment/Apparel	300.00
Athletics - Football JR - Team Fee	200.00
Athletics - Football SR - Celebration	60.00
Athletics - Football SR - Equipment/Apparel	300.00
Athletics - Football SR - Team Fee	200.00
Athletics - Golf - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
Athletics - Golf - Team Fee	260.00
Athletics - Rugby - Team Fee	330.00
Athletics - Rugby - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1400.00
Athletics - Rugby Boys - Team Fee	700.00
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
Athletics - Rugby Girls - Team Fee Athletics - Rugby Girls - Tournament Fee	700.00 200.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	225.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Team Fee	470.00
Athletics - Rugby JR Boys - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	240.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Team Fee	470.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Boys - Training/Workshop	520.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Celebration	50.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	220.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Team Fee	430.00
Athletics - Rugby SR Girls - Tournament Fee	500.00
Athletics - Soccer - Celebration	50.00
Athletics - Soccer - Equipment/Apparel	175.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 7 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

	·
Athletics - Soccer - Team Fee	330.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Soccer - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Equipment/Apparel	120.00
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Team Fee	450.00
Athletics - Soccer Boys - Tournament Fee Athletics - Soccer Girls - Celebration	35.00 55.00
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Celebration Athletics - Soccer Girls - Equipment/Apparel	220.00
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Leguipment/Apparei Athletics - Soccer Girls - Team Fee	450.00
Athletics - Soccer Girls - Team Fee Athletics - Soccer Girls - Tournament Fee	150.00
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Celebration	40.00
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Team Fee	385.00
Athletics - Soccer JR Boys - Tournament Fee	150.00
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Celebration	40.00
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Team Fee	357.50
Athletics - Soccer SR Boys - Tournament Fee	150.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Equipment/Apparel	150.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Team Fee	143.00
Athletics - Swim & Dive - Tournament Fee	44.00
Athletics - Swimming - Celebration	40.00
Athletics - Swimming - Equipment/Apparel	110.00
Athletics - Swimming - Team Fee	150.00
Athletics - Swimming - Tournament Fee	115.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Equipment/Apparel	600.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Team Fee	430.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee	440.00
Athletics - Track & Field - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	319.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Team Fee	300.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Boys - Tournament Fee	550.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Celebration Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	55.00 319.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Team Fee	300.00
Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tearn Fee Athletics - Volleyball JR Girls - Tournament Fee	550.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Celebration	65.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Equipment/Apparel	300.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Team Fee	400.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee	550.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Boys - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Celebration	65.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Equipment/Apparel	300.00
, 101 - 5 - 11 TO 5	230.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 8 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Team Fee	400.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee	550.00
Athletics - Volleyball SR Girls - Tournament Fee - Provincial	1300.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Celebration	55.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Equipment/Apparel	300.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Team Fee	280.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee	1650.00
Athletics - Wrestling - Tournament Fee - Provincial	550.00
Clubs - Art Club	33.00
Clubs - Debate Club	350.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Alberta Debate & Speech Association Registration	100.00
Clubs - Debate Club - Tournament Fee	175.00
Clubs - Math Club - Math Contest	200.00
Clubs - Model UN Club	220.00
Clubs - Robotics Club	500.00
Clubs - Speech Club - Tournament Fee	121.00
Course Fee - Art	75.00
Course Fee - Choir	165.00 60.00
Course Fee - Computer Science/Communication Technology Course Fee - Construction	170.00
Course Fee - Construction - 10	110.00
Course Fee - Construction - Intro	170.00
Course Fee - Dance	55.00
Course Fee - Drama	55.00
Course Fee - Fashion Studies	82.50
Course Fee - Film Studies	30.00
Course Fee - Food Studies	120.00
Course Fee - Instrumental Music	330.00
Course Fee - Leadership	55.00
Course Fee - Mechanics	110.00
Course Fee - Musical Theatre	50.00
Course Fee - PE - 20	250.00
Course Fee - PE - 20/30	400.00
Course Fee - PE - 30	300.00
Course Fee - Robotics	110.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine	170.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 10	135.00 165.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 20 Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 30	145.00
Course Fee - Sports Medicine - 30 Course Fee - Sports Performance	145.00
Course Fee - Technical Theatre	100.00
Course Fee - Yoga	110.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Bowling	65.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Canoeing/Kayaking	165.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Climbing	200.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Curling	40.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Golf	75.00

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 9 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Active Living - Hiking	48.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Horseback Riding	121.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Multiday - Canoeing/Kayaking	440.00
Field Trip - Active Living - PE 10 - Bowling	80.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Skating	50.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Skiing/Snowboarding	245.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Snowshoeing	65.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Swimming	75.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Tennis	35.00
Field Trip - Active Living - WinSport	55.00
Field Trip - Active Living - Yoga	130.00
Field Trip - Camp Experience - Camp Chief Hector	330.00
Field Trip - Career Experience - Skills Canada	200.00
Field Trip - Culinary Experience - French Restaurant	55.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Blackfoot Crossing Historical Park	80.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Head Smashed in Buffalo Jump Site	110.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Heritage Park	55.00
Field Trip - Cultural Experience - Making of Treaty 7	45.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Alberta Theatre Projects	60.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Art Gallery	45.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary High School Drama Festival	110.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Calgary Philharmonic Orchestra	75.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Festival	95.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Drama Production	130.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp	1100.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Band Camp - Banff	1000.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Multiday - Vic Lewis Band Festival	715.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Studio Bell	55.00
Field Trip - Fine Arts Experience - Theatre Calgary	55.00
Field Trip - International Travel - Asia	5600.00
Field Trip - International Travel - Europe	5500.00
Field Trip - International Travel - New York	4500.00
Field Trip - International Travel - North America	4000.00
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Be Brave Calgary Hitmen Game	55.00
Field Trip - Leadership Experience - Horizon Leadership Conference	90.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Fort Calgary	45.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Glenbow Museum	60.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - Royal Tyrrell Museum	110.00
Field Trip - Museum Experience - The Military Museums	55.00
Field Trip - Open Minds	190.00
Field Trip - Out of Province - Canada	3500.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Beakerhead	61.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calaway Park	130.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Calgary Zoo	77.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Canadian Parks and Wilderness Society	70.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Fish Creek Park	50.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Inglewood Bird Sanctuary	50.00
	33.30

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 10 of 11



If your child participates in any of the activities, field trips, items or services listed, you are responsible for paying those fees. A convenient and secure way to pay is online at www.cbe.ab.ca/mycbe. Learn more at www.cbe.ab.ca/fees-faq.

Field Trip - Science Experience - Kananaskis Exploration	225.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Multiday - Kananaskis Exploration	700.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Ralph Klein Park	60.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - RiverWatch	125.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Rothney Astrophysical Observatory	50.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Telus Spark	90.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - University of Calgary	55.00
Field Trip - Science Experience - Weaselhead Flats	130.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Public Library	30.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Calgary Tower	38.00
Field Trip - Social Studies Experience - Holocaust Education Symposium	30.00
Graduation - Banquet (incl. GST)	205.00
Graduation - Ceremony (incl. GST)	120.00
In School - Active Living - Dance	35.00
In School - Active Living - Inline Skating	35.00
In School - Certification - First Aid Certification	140.00
In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit	50.00
In School - Fine Arts Experience - Artist in Residence	55.00
In School - Cultural Experience - Indigenous Elder Visit	50.0

Date Generated: 2023-08-11 11 of 11